
Florida State 

Cumulative Season Statistics  

Overall Team Statistics  

 
 

                           2008 Florida State Soccer 

           Florida State Overall Team Statistics (as of Nov 28, 2008) 

                                   All games 

 

       Overall: 17-3-3  Conf: 8-1-1  Home: 8-2-0  Away: 6-1-1  Neut: 3-0-2 

 

            TEAM STATISTICS                     FS          OPP 

            --------------------------------------------------- 

            SHOT STATISTICS.......... 

              Goals-Shot attempts....       64-471       15-230 

              Goals scored per game..         2.78         0.65 

              Shot pct...............         .136         .065 

              Shots on goal-Attempts.      228-471       96-230 

              SOG pct................         .484         .417 

              Shots/Game.............         20.5         10.0 

              Assists................           66           12 

            CORNER KICKS.............          150           83 

              Goals off corners......            0            0 

            PENALTY KICKS............          3-4          1-1 

            PENALTIES................ 

              Yellow cards...........            9           23 

              Red cards..............            0            0 

            ATTENDANCE............... 

              Total..................         8441         8586 

              Dates/Avg Per Date.....       10/844       8/1073 

              Neutral Site #/Avg.....        5/423 

 

 

GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   28  35   1   0  -    64 

Opponents...........    8   7   0   0  -    15 

 

SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......  205 255   6   5  -   471 

Opponents...........   95 127   5   3  -   230 

 

SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   34  44   3   0  -    81 

Opponents...........   70  92   1   1  -   164 

 

CORNER KICKS BY PRD   1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   71  77   0   2  -   150 



Opponents...........   33  47   2   1  -    83 

 

FOULS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   88  69   2   3  -   162 

Opponents...........  115 111   3   5  -   234 

 

 

Overall Individual Statistics  

 
 

                           2008 Florida State Soccer 

        Florida State Overall Individual Statistics (as of Nov 28, 2008) 

                                   All games 

 

       Overall: 17-3-3  Conf: 8-1-1  Home: 8-2-0  Away: 6-1-1  Neut: 3-0-2 

 

 
                                   |------------SHOTS------------| 

## Name                 GP-GS  Min   G   A Pts  Sh Shot% SOG  SOG%  YC-RC GW  PK-ATT 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

25 Sanna Talonen        21-18 1278  16   4  36  50  .320  29  .580   1-0   6   0-0 

14 Tiffany McCarty      23-20 1282  11   6  28  73  .151  39  .534   0-0   2   0-0 

8  Lauren Switzer       23-4  1140   5   9  19  25  .200  11  .440   1-0   1   0-0 

5  Sarah Wagenfuhr      23-23 1960   4   8  16  19  .211  11  .579   0-0   1   3-3 

13 Amanda DaCosta       23-23 1813   4   6  14  43  .093  19  .442   0-0   2   0-0 

9  Tori Huster          22-22 1610   4   5  13  34  .118  14  .412   0-0   2   0-0 

2  Jessica Price        22-6   924   3   6  12  32  .094  16  .500   0-0   1   0-0 

28 Rachel Lim           23-10  910   3   6  12  31  .097  12  .387   0-0   0   0-0 

10 Marissa Kazbour      21-6   677   4   3  11  17  .235  12  .706   1-0   1   0-1 

11 Casey Short          23-18 1546   2   6  10  39  .051  15  .385   0-0   0   0-0 

23 Toni Pressley        23-4   835   4   1   9  45  .089  18  .400   3-0   1   0-0 

7  Katrin Schmidt       23-23 2007   2   2   6  19  .105  11  .579   0-0   0   0-0 

19 Becky Edwards        17-12 1325   1   1   3  14  .071   9  .643   0-0   0   0-0 

16 Julie Lancos          9-1   350   1   1   3   4  .250   3  .750   0-0   0   0-0 

6  Erika Sutton         19-19 1701   0   1   1  17  .000   6  .353   1-0   0   0-0 

4  Annie Stalzer         6-0   124   0   1   1   5  .000   3  .600   0-0   0   0-0 

17 Ella Stephan         21-21 1820   0   0   0   3  .000   0  .000   1-0   0   0-0 

20 Kate Milstead        23-23 1993   0   0   0   1  .000   0  .000   0-0   0   0-0 

22 Margo McAuley         2-0     9   0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0   0-0 

21 Susanna Zorn          5-0    66   0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0   0-0 

1  Kimmy Diaz            5-0   144   0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0   0-0 

   Total............... 23       -  64  66 194 471  .136 228  .484   9-0  17   3-4 

   Opponents........... 23       -  15  12  42 230  .065  96  .417  23-0   3   1-1 

 

                              |---GOAL AVERAGE---| |--SAVES--| |----RECORD----| Shots 

## Name                 GP-GS  Minutes   GA    Avg Saves   Pct   W   L   T  Sho Faced 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1  Kimmy Diaz            4-0    144:25    0   0.00     2 1.000   0   0   0    0     9 

20 Kate Milstead        23-23  1992:35   15   0.68    74  .831  17   3   3   10   215 

TM Team                           0:00    0   0.00     5 1.000   0   0   0    4     0 

   Total............... 23     2137:00   15   0.63    81  .844  17   3   3   14   224 

   Opponents........... 23     2137:00   64   2.70   164  .719   3  17   3    4   459 

 

Team saves: 5 

 

 

 

GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   28  35   1   0  -    64 

Opponents...........    8   7   0   0  -    15 

 

SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......  205 255   6   5  -   471 

Opponents...........   95 127   5   3  -   230 

 

SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/talonen_sanna00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/mccarty_tiffany00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/switzer_lauren00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/wagenfuhr_sarah00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/dacosta_amanda00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/huster_tori00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/price_jessica00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/lim_rachel00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/kazbour_marissa00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/short_casey00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/pressley_toni00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/schmidt_katrin01.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/edwards_becky00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/lancos_julie00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/sutton_erika00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/stalzer_annie00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/stephan_ella00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/milstead_kate00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/mcauley_margo00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/zorn_susanna00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/diaz_kimmy00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/diaz_kimmy00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/milstead_kate00.html


Florida State.......   34  44   3   0  -    81 

Opponents...........   70  92   1   1  -   164 

 

CORNER KICKS BY PRD   1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   71  77   0   2  -   150 

Opponents...........   33  47   2   1  -    83 

 

FOULS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   88  69   2   3  -   162 

Opponents...........  115 111   3   5  -   234 

 

ATTENDANCE SUMMARY                  FS          OPP 

--------------------------------------------------- 

Total....................         8441         8586 

Dates/Avg Per Date.......       10/844       8/1073 

Neutral Site #/Avg.......        5/423 

 

 

Soccer Statistics  

 
 

                           2008 Florida State Soccer 

              Florida State Soccer Statistics (as of Nov 28, 2008) 

                                   All games 

 

      Overall: 17-3-3  Conf: 8-1-1  Home: 8-2-0  Away: 6-1-1  Neut: 3-0-2 

 

 

 

 
                                        OVERALL                                                CONFERENCE 

                              |------------SHOTS------------|                       |------------SHOTS------------| 

## Name                 GP-GS   G   A Pts  Sh Shot% SOG  SOG%  YC-RC GW PK    GP-GS   G   A Pts  Sh Shot% SOG  SOG%  YC-RC GW PK 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------    -------------------------------------------------- 

25 Sanna Talonen        21-18  16   4  36  50  .320  29  .580   1-0   6  0    10-10   9   1  19  33  .273  19  .576   0-0   3  0 

14 Tiffany McCarty      23-20  11   6  28  73  .151  39  .534   0-0   2  0    10-9    4   3  11  35  .114  20  .571   0-0   1  0 

8  Lauren Switzer       23-4    5   9  19  25  .200  11  .440   1-0   1  0    10-3    1   3   5  11  .091   5  .455   1-0   0  0 

5  Sarah Wagenfuhr      23-23   4   8  16  19  .211  11  .579   0-0   1  3    10-10   4   5  13  11  .364   8  .727   0-0   1  3 

13 Amanda DaCosta       23-23   4   6  14  43  .093  19  .442   0-0   2  0    10-10   1   1   3  19  .053   6  .316   0-0   1  0 

9  Tori Huster          22-22   4   5  13  34  .118  14  .412   0-0   2  0    10-10   1   1   3  13  .077   6  .462   0-0   1  0 

2  Jessica Price        22-6    3   6  12  32  .094  16  .500   0-0   1  0    10-2    0   2   2  11  .000   7  .636   0-0   0  0 

28 Rachel Lim           23-10   3   6  12  31  .097  12  .387   0-0   0  0    10-5    1   3   5  15  .067   6  .400   0-0   0  0 

10 Marissa Kazbour      21-6    4   3  11  17  .235  12  .706   1-0   1  0     9-0    2   1   5   6  .333   3  .500   1-0   0  0 

11 Casey Short          23-18   2   6  10  39  .051  15  .385   0-0   0  0    10-10   0   5   5  14  .000   2  .143   0-0   0  0 

23 Toni Pressley        23-4    4   1   9  45  .089  18  .400   3-0   1  0    10-1    2   0   4  13  .154   8  .615   0-0   1  0 

7  Katrin Schmidt       23-23   2   2   6  19  .105  11  .579   0-0   0  0    10-10   2   0   4  11  .182   5  .455   0-0   0  0 

19 Becky Edwards        17-12   1   1   3  14  .071   9  .643   0-0   0  0     8-6    1   1   3   7  .143   4  .571   0-0   0  0 

16 Julie Lancos          9-1    1   1   3   4  .250   3  .750   0-0   0  0     1-0    0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0 

6  Erika Sutton         19-19   0   1   1  17  .000   6  .353   1-0   0  0     6-6    0   0   0   4  .000   2  .500   1-0   0  0 

4  Annie Stalzer         6-0    0   1   1   5  .000   3  .600   0-0   0  0      - 

17 Ella Stephan         21-21   0   0   0   3  .000   0  .000   1-0   0  0     8-8    0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0 

20 Kate Milstead        23-23   0   0   0   1  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0      - 

22 Margo McAuley         2-0    0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0      - 

21 Susanna Zorn          5-0    0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0      - 

1  Kimmy Diaz            5-0    0   0   0   0  .000   0  .000   0-0   0  0      - 

   Total............... 23     64  66 194 471  .136 228  .484   9-0  17  3    10     28  26  82 203  .138 101  .498   4-0   8  3 

   Opponents........... 23     15  12  42 230  .065  96  .417  23-0   3  1    10      8   5  21 111  .072  44  .396  11-0   1  1 

 

                                        OVERALL                                                CONFERENCE 

                              |-GOAL AVERAGE--| |-SAVES-| |--RECORD---|             |-GOAL AVERAGE--| |-SAVES-| |--RECORD---| 

## Name                 GP-GS    Min.  GA GAAvg Svs   Pct  W  L  T  Sho       GP-GS    Min.  GA GAAvg Svs   Pct  W  L  T  Sho 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------       ----------------------------------------------- 

1  Kimmy Diaz            4-0   144:25   0  0.00   2 1.000  0  0  0    0         - 

20 Kate Milstead        23-23 1992:35  15  0.68  74  .831 17  3  3   10       10-10  927:00   8  0.78  35  .814  8  1  1    5 

   Total............... 23    2137:00  15  0.63  81  .844 17  3  3   14       10     927:00   8  0.78  36  .818  8  1  1    5 

   Opponents........... 23    2137:00  64  2.70 164  .719  3 17  3    4       10     927:00  28  2.72  73  .723  1  8  1    1 

 
                  OVERALL                                                                      CONFERENCE 

 

SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total                                SHOTS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/talonen_sanna00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/mccarty_tiffany00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/switzer_lauren00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/wagenfuhr_sarah00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/dacosta_amanda00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/huster_tori00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/price_jessica00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/lim_rachel00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/kazbour_marissa00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/short_casey00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/pressley_toni00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/schmidt_katrin01.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/edwards_becky00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/lancos_julie00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/sutton_erika00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/stalzer_annie00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/stephan_ella00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/milstead_kate00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/mcauley_margo00.html
http://onlyfans.cstv.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/zorn_susanna00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/diaz_kimmy00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/diaz_kimmy00.html
http://www.fansonly.com/schools/fsu/sports/w-soccer/mtt/milstead_kate00.html


--------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----                                --------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......  205 255   6   5  -   471                                Florida State.......   81 117   4   1  -   203 

Opponents...........   95 127   5   3  -   230                                Opponents...........   49  59   2   1  -   111 

 

GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total                                GOALS BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----                                --------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   28  35   1   0  -    64                                Florida State.......   10  17   1   0  -    28 

Opponents...........    8   7   0   0  -    15                                Opponents...........    4   4   0   0  -     8 

 

SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total                                SAVES BY PERIOD       1st 2nd  OT OT2    Total 

--------------------  --- --- --- ---    -----                                --------------------  --- --- --- ---    ----- 

Florida State.......   34  44   3   0  -    81                                Florida State.......   15  20   1   0  -    36 

Opponents...........   70  92   1   1  -   164                                Opponents...........   28  44   1   0  -    73 

 

ATTENDANCE SUMMARY                  FS          OPP                           ATTENDANCE SUMMARY                  FS          OPP 

---------------------------------------------------                           --------------------------------------------------- 

Total....................         8441         8586                           Total....................         3698         3268 

Dates/Avg Per Date.......       10/844       8/1073                           Dates/Avg Per Date.......        5/740        5/654 

Neutral Site #/Avg.......        5/423                                        Neutral Site #/Avg.......          0/0 

 

 

 
 


